AERONEX® H SERIES
GAS PURIFICATION SYSTEM
Continuous ultrapure H2 gas at a low cost of ownership
Overview
The Aeronex® H Series removes gaseous contami-
nants such as H2O, CO, CO2, O2 and nonmethane
hydrocarbons to sub-ppb levels in hydrogen gas. The
systems utilize ambient temperature purification

Manual bypass manifold M Yes N/A Yes Yes
Moisture indicator T Yes Yes Yes Yes
Ordering Information
Part Number
PGPS4 EGPS4 EGPS8 EGPS12
Panel-mounted model for OEM Use with applications Use with applications Use with applications
use and applications requiring requiring a flow rate requiring a flow rate requiring a flow rate
a flow rate up to 120 SLM up to 120 SLM up to 300 SLM up to 1000 SLM
PGPS4H EGPS4H EGPS8H EGPS12H
PGPS4HA EGPS4HA EGPS8HA EGPS12HA
PGPS4HAT EGPS4HAT EGPS8HAT EGPS12HAT
PGPS4HM EGPS4HT EGPS8HM EGPS12HM
PGPS4HMT EGPS8HMT EGPS12HMT
PGPS4HT EGPS8HT EGPS12HT
Automatic Manual
Part Bypass Bypass Moisture
Number Manifold Manifold Indicator
PGPS4H